SENIOR CITIZENS HOME AT NETAJI PATHACHAKRA

List of name, address and Health condition of the older person (Feb. 2023 & Sept. 2023)
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Sushil
Kumar
Tarai

Mahendra

02

04

1938

01.03.1998

Male

Vill. =Daskhin
Lakshi, P.O.—
Lakshi
Khejujri -1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

Mritunjoy
Pradhan

Tarendra

01

01

1936

01.08.2003

Male

Vill. & P.O.—
Amdabad
Nandigram -l|
Block, Dist.
Purba
Mednipur

Good

Nagendran
ath Bhunia

Bhusan

01

01

1938

04.11.2005

Male

Vill. -
U.Patharberia,
P.0. -Udbadal,
Bhagwanpur =lI
Block, Purba
Mdenipur

Good

Parameswa
r Das

Rakhal

13

02

1945

01.01.2006

Male

Vill. -
Purbachara,
P.O. -Tikashi ,
Khejujri =1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

Subodh Ch.
Barik

Jibankrishn
a

01

01

1950

26.03.2010

Male

Vill.
Purbachara,
P.O. -Tikashi
Khejujri =1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

Mantuchar
an Raut

Gagendra

01

01

1940

01.11.2010

Male

Vill. Jukhia, P.O.

-Jukhia Bazar,
Bhagwanpur -1
Block, Purba
Mdenipur

Good

Monoranja
n Samanta

Murari

01

01

1949

01.06.2012

Male

Vill.
Purbachara,
P.O. -Tikashi,
Khejujri =1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good




Bhabani
Nandy

Prankrishna

12

04

1941

01.07.2013

Male

61/H/13 Raja
Nabakrishna st.
Kol-5

KMC

Good

Gaurhari
Parya

Rakhal

20

04

1952

01.07.2015

Male

Vill + P.O.
Chingurdania,
Khejujri -l
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

10

Sontosh
Kumar Mal

Jagadish

01

01

1949

01.04.2016

Male

Vill.
Sainbari,P.0.Ga
rhkrisnanagar,
Nandigram -l|
Block, Dist.
Purba
Mednipur

Good

11

Bimal Barik

Ananta

03

05

1953

01.05.2017

Male

Dist. Purba

V Medinipur
ill. Purbachara,
P.O. -Tikashi,
Khejujri -1
Block,

Good

12

Gopal
Chandra
Barik

Gunadhar

12

04

1950

01.05.2017

Male

Vill.
Purbachara,
P.O. -Tikashi ,
Khejujri =1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

13

Nakulchan
dra Mandal

Bijoy

01

01

1949

01.05.2017

Male

Vill. & P.O.
Chingurdania,
Khejujri -1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

14

Nitai
chanda Das

Gobinda

01

01

1942

01.04.2019

Male

Vill.
U.Dihimukunda
pur,P.O.
U.Amtalia,
Contai -l
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

15

Khagendra
Nath
Pradhan

Prasanna

17

02

1944

04.07.2019

Male

Vill. & P.O.
Kulbari,
Chandipur
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

16

Manik
Barik

Gunadhar

01

01

1954

01.10.2020

Male

Vill.
Purbachara,
P.O. -Tikashi,
Khejujri =1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good




17

Sachindra
Mohan
Koley

Yubaraj

02

03

1945

01.12.2020

Male

Vill. & P.O.
Duillya, Sakrail
sadar Block,
Dist. Howrah

Good

18

Anil Maity

Nemai

01

01

1946

01.12.2020

Male

Vill. Gopalchak
P.O.
Uttarharaschak,
Contai-3 Block,
Dist. Purba
Medinipur

Good

19

Ratanchan
dra Palai

Kenaram

01

01

1961

01.02.2021

Male

Vill. & P.O.
Chingurdania,
Khejujri -1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

20

Himanshu
Shekhar
Dhara

Madhab

14

04

1958

01.04.2021

Male

Vill.
U.Dihimukunda
pur,P.O.
U.Amtalia,
Contai -l
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

21

Ashim
Acharjee

Basanta

05

12

1948

01.10.2021

Male

Vill.
Kandapasara,
P.O.
Nandigram,
Dist. Purba
Medinipur

Good

22

Asim
Pradhan

Nagendra

01

01

1955

01.02.2022

Male

Vill. & P.O.
Chingurdania,
Khejujri -1
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

23

Kanai Bera

Rameswar

01

01

1949

01.10.2022

Male

vill. + P.O.
Mohati Khejuri-
1 Block, Dist.
Purba
Mednipur

Good

24

Sankar
Paria

Satyabrata

01

01

1956

01.10.2022

Male

Vill. P.O.
Kukraoul,
Deshapran
Block, Dist.
Purba
Medinipur

Good

25

Sasanka
Sekhar
Manna

Rakhal

27

03

1953

01.02.2023

Male

Vill. Bansgora,
P.O. Bansgora
Bazar, Khejuri-I
Block, Dist.
Purba
Mednipur

Good




